
2/17/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:48 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/14/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/13/2006

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  1  0  0  0  1

ARP  1  0  0  0  1

BRS  0  1  0  0  1

CHR  1  0  2  0  3

CPF  3  1  4  0  8

DEM  20,662  2,416  8,714  1,208  33,000

FVP  1  1  0  0  2

GRE  73  6  32  6  117

IDF  14  0  7  0  21

IDP  141  33  104  8  286

IJP  0  1  0  0  1

INT  2,462  314  1,112  120  4,008

LIB  149  13  55  3  220

NPA  12,997  1,609  4,787  472  19,865

NPL  5  1  4  0  10

NRS  1  0  0  0  1

PRL  3  0  0  0  3

REF  36  4  20  2  62

REP  24,916  4,951  12,054  1,055  42,976

SPA  0  0  1  0  1

SPF  0  0  1  0  1

VET  11  2  8  4  25

Total  61,477  9,353  26,905  2,878  100,613

District Number

Party

1



2/17/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:48 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/14/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/13/2006

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AFP  1  0  0  1

ARP  0  1  0  1

BRS  0  1  0  1

CHR  2  0  1  3

CPF  3  3  2  8

DEM  12,701  16,428  3,871  33,000

FVP  1  1  0  2

GRE  42  57  18  117

IDF  4  13  4  21

IDP  91  125  70  286

IJP  0  1  0  1

INT  1,451  1,988  569  4,008

LIB  79  104  37  220

NPA  7,277  10,169  2,419  19,865

NPL  6  2  2  10

NRS  1  0  0  1

PRL  3  0  0  3

REF  22  26  14  62

REP  16,078  21,193  5,705  42,976

SPA  1  0  0  1

SPF  1  0  0  1

VET  8  13  4  25

Total  37,772  50,125  12,716  100,613

District Number

Party

2



2/17/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:48 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/14/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/13/2006

CNG Congressional District

9 10 Total

AFP  1  0  1

ARP  0  1  1

BRS  0  1  1

CHR  1  2  3

CPF  3  5  8

DEM  12,408  20,592  33,000

FVP  1  1  2

GRE  39  78  117

IDF  8  13  21

IDP  80  206  286

IJP  0  1  1

INT  1,433  2,575  4,008

LIB  97  123  220

NPA  7,832  12,033  19,865

NPL  3  7  10

NRS  1  0  1

PRL  3  0  3

REF  21  41  62

REP  14,634  28,342  42,976

SPA  0  1  1

SPF  0  1  1

VET  1  24  25

Total  36,566  64,047  100,613

District Number

Party

3



2/17/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:48 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/14/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/13/2006

CTY City District

1 4 6 8 9 10 12 14

AFP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

ARP  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

BRS  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

CHR  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

CPF  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  2

DEM  300  660  8,254  964  370  1,207  989  2,625

FVP  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

GRE  0  1  34  4  1  6  3  7

IDF  0  0  6  0  0  0  0  0

IDP  4  8  61  15  6  8  21  21

IJP  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

INT  48  78  1,029  138  45  120  156  340

LIB  3  3  52  6  1  3  12  25

NPA  238  465  5,165  657  200  472  644  1,917

NPL  0  0  2  0  1  0  0  2

NRS  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

PRL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

REF  0  4  15  0  0  2  3  8

REP  735  2,033  10,282  1,428  554  1,054  1,414  3,435

SPA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

SPF  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

VET  0  1  10  1  0  4  1  0

Total  1,329  3,254  24,911  3,215  1,178  2,876  3,245  8,384

District Number

Party

4



17 18 19 22 23 24 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  1  0  0  0  3

 0  0  2  0  1  1  8

 515  3,926  4,451  1,192  5,798  1,690  32,941

 0  1  0  0  0  0  2

 1  17  13  11  15  4  117

 0  0  3  1  7  3  20

 3  21  31  23  38  26  286

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 70  423  478  173  662  240  4,000

 4  32  14  9  40  16  220

 277  2,473  2,140  744  3,415  1,031  19,838

 0  1  2  1  0  1  10

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  3  0  0  0  0  3

 0  8  6  4  5  7  62

 714  5,186  5,837  1,674  5,972  2,617  42,935

 0  0  1  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  1

 2  0  2  0  1  3  25

 1,586  12,092  12,982  3,832  15,954  5,639  100,477



2/17/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:48 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/14/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/13/2006

FC Fire District

1 2 3 Total

BRS  0  1  0  1

CPF  0  0  1  1

DEM  370  964  300  1,634

GRE  1  4  0  5

IDP  6  15  4  25

IJP  0  1  0  1

INT  45  138  48  231

LIB  1  6  3  10

NPA  200  657  238  1,095

NPL  1  0  0  1

REP  554  1,428  735  2,717

VET  0  1  0  1

Total  1,178  3,215  1,329  5,722

District Number

Party

5



2/17/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:48 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/14/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/13/2006

HSE FL House of Representatives

45 48 50 51 53 54 Total

AFP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

ARP  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

BRS  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

CHR  0  0  1  1  0  1  3

CPF  0  3  0  2  0  3  8

DEM  8,414  8,076  4,172  4,451  1,207  6,680  33,000

FVP  0  0  1  0  0  1  2

GRE  32  22  19  13  6  25  117

IDF  5  8  1  3  0  4  21

IDP  59  52  30  31  8  106  286

IJP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

INT  1,055  951  456  478  120  948  4,008

LIB  52  61  36  14  3  54  220

NPA  5,386  4,947  2,664  2,140  472  4,256  19,865

NPL  2  2  1  2  0  3  10

NRS  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

PRL  0  0  3  0  0  0  3

REF  15  14  7  6  2  18  62

REP  10,619  8,885  5,412  5,837  1,054  11,169  42,976

SPA  0  0  0  1  0  0  1

SPF  0  0  0  1  0  0  1

VET  10  1  0  2  4  8  25

Total  25,650  23,024  12,803  12,982  2,876  23,278  100,613

District Number

Party

6



2/17/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:48 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/14/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/13/2006

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AFP  1  0  1

ARP  1  0  1

BRS  0  1  1

CHR  1  2  3

CPF  3  5  8

DEM  20,662  12,338  33,000

FVP  1  1  2

GRE  73  44  117

IDF  14  7  21

IDP  141  145  286

IJP  0  1  1

INT  2,462  1,546  4,008

LIB  149  71  220

NPA  12,997  6,868  19,865

NPL  5  5  10

NRS  1  0  1

PRL  3  0  3

REF  36  26  62

REP  24,916  18,060  42,976

SPA  0  1  1

SPF  0  1  1

VET  11  14  25

Total  61,477  39,136  100,613

District Number

Party

7



2/17/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:48 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/14/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/13/2006

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  1  0  0  0  1

ARP  1  0  0  0  1

BRS  0  1  0  0  1

CHR  1  0  2  0  3

CPF  3  1  4  0  8

DEM  20,662  2,416  8,714  1,208  33,000

FVP  1  1  0  0  2

GRE  73  6  32  6  117

IDF  14  0  7  0  21

IDP  141  33  104  8  286

IJP  0  1  0  0  1

INT  2,462  314  1,112  120  4,008

LIB  149  13  55  3  220

NPA  12,997  1,609  4,787  472  19,865

NPL  5  1  4  0  10

NRS  1  0  0  0  1

PRL  3  0  0  0  3

REF  36  4  20  2  62

REP  24,916  4,951  12,054  1,055  42,976

SPA  0  0  1  0  1

SPF  0  0  1  0  1

VET  11  2  8  4  25

Total  61,477  9,353  26,905  2,878  100,613

District Number

Party

8



2/17/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:48 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/14/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/13/2006

SEN Florida Senate

11 13 16 Total

AFP  0  0  1  1

ARP  1  0  0  1

BRS  0  1  0  1

CHR  0  2  1  3

CPF  1  5  2  8

DEM  10,392  14,857  7,751  33,000

FVP  0  1  1  2

GRE  27  60  30  117

IDF  10  11  0  21

IDP  62  174  50  286

IJP  0  1  0  1

INT  1,234  1,891  883  4,008

LIB  66  94  60  220

NPA  6,475  8,529  4,861  19,865

NPL  1  6  3  10

NRS  0  0  1  1

PRL  0  0  3  3

REF  15  29  18  62

REP  12,357  20,952  9,667  42,976

SPA  0  1  0  1

SPF  0  1  0  1

VET  6  15  4  25

Total  30,647  46,630  23,336  100,613

District Number

Party

9



2/17/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:48 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/14/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/13/2006

TAX Tax district

4 Total

DEM  59  59

IDF  1  1

INT  8  8

NPA  27  27

REP  41  41

Total  136  136

District Number

Party

10


